
NUM COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS
02 Aurora Doug Vissia 605-942-7166 achwy@goldenwest.net

03 Beadle Jason Fritzsche 605-353-8441 jfritzsche@beadlesd.org

04 Bennett VACANT 605-685-6727 bchighway@gwtc.net
05 Bon Homme Matt Hauck 605-589-4216 hwydept@bonhommecountysd.org
06 Brookings Brian Gustad 605-696-8270 bgustad@brookingscountysd.gov

07 Brown Dirk Rogers 605-626-7118 Dirk.Rogers@browncounty.sd.gov

08 Brule Mike Schlaffman 605-778-6259 bchwy@midstatesd.net

09 Buffalo Tanner Grohs 605-293-3263 buffcohighway@midstatesd.net

10 Butte Dwayne Heidrich 605-892-4414 buttehwy@buttesd.org

11 Campbell Terry Madden 605-955-3575 campbellcountyhwydept@yahoo.com
12 Charles Mix Doug Cimpl 605-487-7161 dcimpl@charlesmixcounty.org
13 Clark Ryan Eggleston 605-532-3667 clarkcountyhighwaydepartment@hotmail.com

14 Clay Rod Polley 605-677-7149 Rod.Polley@claycountysd.org

15 Codington Rick Hartley 605-882-6271 cchighway@codington.org

16 Corson Benny Schell 605-273-4481 chwy@sdplains.com

17 Custer Jesse Doyle 605-673-5678 jdoyle@custercountysd.com

18 Davison Russell Weinberg 605-995-8625 highway@davisoncounty.org

19 Day Ben Braaten 605-345-4658 daycohwy@midconetwork.com

20 Deuel Jamie Broksieck 605-874-2751 deuelhwy@itctel.com

21 Dewey William Wiedmer 605-865-3531 dchd1976@yahoo.com

22 Douglas VACANT 605-724-2707 callie.nichols@douglas.sdcounties.org

23 Edmunds MIchael Jager 605-426-6761 hwy.edco@midconetwork.com

24 Fall River Randy Seiler 605-745-5137 frchwydept@gwtc.net

25 Faulk Konni Giesen 605-598-6233 faulkhwy@venturecomm.net

26 Grant Daren Peterson 605-432-5861 daren.peterson@grantcountysd.us

27 Gregory Tyler Plumbtree 605-775-2677 gcohwy30@gwtc.net

28 Haakon Mitch Kammerer 605-859-2472 Haakonhwy@gwtc.net

29 Hamlin Bryan Pedersen 605-783-3626 hchdept@itctel.com

30 Hand Jeff Hargens 605-853-3292 hwydept@handcountysd.org

31 Hanson Ronnie Roth 605-239-4423 Hanson.highway@triotel.net

32 Harding Jeremy Humbracht 605-375-3248 hchwy@sdplains.com

33 Hughes Trent Arbach 605-773-7486 Trent.Arbach@co.hughes.sd.us

34 Hutchinson Joe Baumiller 605-387-5337 jbaumiller@hutchinsoncounty.org

35 Hyde Jon Dean 605-852-2518 hydehwy@venturecomm.net

36 Jackson Denny Lottman 605-837-2410 jchwydpt@kadokatelco.com

37 Jerauld Brian Kolousek 605-539-9671 jch@venturecomm.net

38 Jones Dallas Young 605-669-7102 jchwy@goldenwest.net

39 Kingsbury Dave Sorenson 605-854-3491 kingsbury@qwestoffice.net

40 Lake Nels Nelson 605-256-7607 lakehwy2@lake.sd.gov

41 Lawrence John Bey 605-578-2183 jbey@lawrence.sd.us

42 Lincoln Terry Fluit 605-764-5841 tfluit@lincolncountysd.org

43 Lyman Walt Nagel 605-869-2261 hwy@lymancounty.org

46 Marshall Dustin Hofland 605-448-2301 mchwysupt@venturecomm.net

44 McCook Travis Raap 605-425-2731 travis.raap@mccookcountysd.com
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45 McPherson Glenn Spitzer 605-439-3667 mcphersonhwy@valleytel.net

47 Meade Troy Eastman 605-347-4565 troy.eastman@meadecounty.org

48 Mellette Joe Bechtold 605-259-3291 mchwy1@goldenwest.net

49 Miner Ron Krempges 605-772-4721 minercohwy@alliancecom.net

50 Minnehaha Steve Groen 605-978-5619 sgroen@minnehahacounty.gov

51 Moody Andrew Muller 605-997-2832 mchd2@iw.net
70 Oglala Lakota Lynx Bettelyoun 605-288-1866 olchwy@hotmail.com
52 Pennington Joseph Miller 605-394-2166 Joe.miller@pennco.org

53 Perkins Cody Green 605-244-5629 cody@perkinscounty.org

54 Potter Brad Saltsman 605-765-9669 pchy@venturecomm.net

55 Roberts Pat Stickland 605-698-3905 rocohwy@venturecomm.net

56 Sanborn Stacy Mendenhall 605-796-4517 stacym@sanborncounty.net

58 Spink Jeff Haessig 605-472-5008 jhaessig.spinkhwy@nrctv.com

59 Stanley Lee Smith 605-223-7796 SCHwy@midconetwork.com

60 Sully JJ Schall 605-258-2235 schiway@venturecomm.net

61 Todd Ronald Moran 605-856-4594 tchwydep@gwtc.net

62 Tripp Roger Sund 605-842-3661 tchd@gwtc.net

63 Turner Kent Austin 605-297-3404 kba@turnercountysd.org

64 Union Jerry Buum 605-356-2351 Jerry.Buum@unioncountysd.org

65 Walworth Tom Hannan 605-649-7982 walcohwy@venturecomm.net

68 Yankton Mike Sedlacek 605-260-4473 mikes@co.yankton.sd.us

69 Ziebach Casey Gage 605-365-5169 Ziebachcounty@hotmail.com
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